
MUG PINT MUG PINT

5.5 7 6.5 8

7 8.5 6.5 8

6.5 8 6.5 8

Left Coast Brewery - San Clemente, CA

6 7

6 7

7 7

7 7

7 7

7 7

7 7

GLS BTL GLS BTL

10 25 SALMON CREEK CABERNET 10 25

11.5 32 11.5 32

11.5 35 MURPHY-GOODE  2018 ALEXANDER VALLEY 12.5 38

14.5 43 49

14.5 47 MONDAVI 2016 NAPA 52

28 95

37 100

44 CAYMUS 2016 NAPA 128

38

43

69 SALMON CREEK  NV CA 10 25

LA CREMA 2018 SONOMA 15.5 49

GLS BTL KENDAL-JACKSON 2018 CA 12.5 39

11.5 27 BENTON LANE 2018 OREGON 51

60

12.5 32

10 25 SALMON CREEK NV CA. 10 25

11.5 25 MURPHY-GOODE 2018 CA 11.5 35

37 73

11.5 24 38

10 25

26

38 TINTO NEGRO MALBEC ARGENTINA 11.5 35

ST FRANCIS  ZINFANDEL SONOMA 44

OPUS ONE  MERITAGE 2016 NAPA 365

SALMON CREEK BRUT NV CA 11.0 25 DOMAINE LAURIER BRUT NV CA 13 27

69 TATTINGER BRUT FRRANCE 90

DOM PERIGNON 2009 FRANCE 299

*  GLUTEN FREE 

WINE

CORKAGE FEE $15 PER 750 ML

MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC NZ

SALMON CREEK PINOT GRIGIO CA.

CHAT. ST MICHELLE  RIESLING WA. WILD HORSE 2018 PASO ROBLES CA

CONUNDRUM NAPA

CHAMPAGNE

G.H. MUMM BRUT "CORDON ROUGE" FR.

CHARDONNAY CABERNET

HESS SELECT 2016  CALIFORNIA

KENDALL-JACKSON 2016 CALIFORNIA

ANGELINE 2017 SANTA BARBARA PINE RIDGE 2016 NAPA

FERRARI-CARANO ALEXANDER VALLEY PINOT NOIR
CAKEBREAD NAPA

FERRARI-CARANO FUME BLANC SONOMA

BERINGER WHITE ZINFANDEL NV CA. REDS

BIG WAVE GOLDEN ALE (4.4%)

Artifex - San Clemente, CA

                                         BOTTLED BEER  & MORE
BUD LIGHT (4.2%) SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE (5.6%)

Sierra Nevada - Chico, CA

LONGBOARD ISLAND LAGER (4.6%)

O'DOUL'S (na)

REDBRIDGE LAGER* (4%)

PACIFICO (4.5%) BLACK CHERRY SELTZER* (5%)
White Claw Hard Seltzer

GUINNESS (4%) MANGO SELTZER* (5%)
Guinness - Dublin Ireland White Claw Hard Seltzer

HEINEKEN (5%) APPLE CRISP HARD CIDER* (5%)
Heineken - Netherlands Angry Orchard - New York

SALMON CREEK WHITE ZINANDEL WA

ST. FRANCIS 2017 SONOMA

ACACIA 2018 CARNEROS NAPA

HESS 2018 CALIFORNIA

SALMON CREEK - CALIFORNIA  NV

BUD LIGHT (4.2%)

SCULPIN IPA (7%)
Ballast Point - San Diego, CA

Cerveceria Modelo - Nava, Mexico

CHAT. ST. JEAN 2017 SONOMA 

LA CREMA 2016 SONOMA

SONOMA-CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER 

ST FRANCIS 2017 SONOMA

CAKEBREAD SAUVIGNON BLANC NAPA

SHAFER 2018 NAPA

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC NZ

WHITE WINE

BOLLINI PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

MERLOT

SILVER OAK 2016 ALEXANDER VALLEY

SPECIALTY  COCKTAILS

                                                DRAFT BEER

HAWAIIAN MARTINI

RASPBERRY LEMON DROP
Smirnoff citus vodka, Chambord, fresh lemon juice

Pineapple & vanilla vodka, coconut rum, pineapple juiceLight & dark island rums, tropical juices, 151

Hornitos Reposado, Cointreau, Grand Marnier

MAI-TAI 

CADILLAC MARGARITA

Anheuser Bush - St. Louis, MO

CORONA LIGHT (4.1%)

Cerveceria Pacifico - Mazatlán, Mexico

STELLA ARTOIS (5.2%)
Stella Artois Brewery - Leuven, Belgium

Anheuser Bush - St. Louis, MO

COORS LIGHT (4.2%)
Coors Brewing Co. - Golden CO

CORONA (4.6%)
Cerveceria Modelo - Nava, Mexico

Kona Brewing Co. - Kona, HI

NO NAME IPA (7%)

UNA MAS AMBER LAGER (5.8%)

Kona Brewing Co. - Kona, HI

Anheuser Bush - St. Louis, MO

Anheuser Bush - St. Louis, MO



SALMON CREEK CHARDONNAY SALMON CREEK CABERNET

HESS SELECT CHARDONNAY HESS CABERNET

KENDALL-JACKSON CHARDONNAY RED DIAMOND CABERNET

LA CREMA CHARDONNAY MURPHY-GOODE CABERNET

SONOMA-CUTRER CHARDONNAY SALMON CREEK PINOT NOIR

CHAT. ST MICHELLE  RIESLING LA CREMA PINOT NOIR

SALMON CREEK PINOT GRIGIO KENDAL-JACKSON PINOT NOIR

BOLLINI PINOT GRIGIO RED DIAMOND MERLOT

SALMON CREEK WHITE ZINFANDEL SALMON CREEK MERLOT

MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC MURPHY-GOODE MERLOT

KIM CRAWFORD  SAUVIGNON BLANC

SALMON CREEK BRUT DOMAINE LAURIER BRUT

Coors Brewing Company - Golden CO.

WINE BY THE GLASS
WHITES REDS

CHAMPAGNE

DRAFT BEER
COORS LIGHT (4.2%) BELGIAN WHITE ALE (5.4%)

Blue Moon Brewing - Golden, CA

LAGUNITAS IPA (6.2%) NO NAME IPA (7%)
Lagunitas Brewing Co. - Petaluma, CA Artifex - San Clemente, CA

STELLA ARTOIS (5.2%) UNA MAS AMBER LAGER (5.8%)

              "FEATURED CRAFTS"
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR THIS MONTH'S SELECTIONS

Anheuser Bush - St. Louis, MO Stone Brewing Co. - Escondido, CA

BOTTLED BEER
BUD LIGHT (4.2%) STONE IPA (6.9%)

Stella Artois Brewery - Leuven, Belgium Left Coast Brewery - San Clemente, CA

CORONA (4.6%) TANK 7 FARMHOUSE ALE (8.5%)
Cerveceria Modelo - Nava, Mexico Boulevard Brewing - Kansas City, MO

LONGBOARD ISLAND LAGER (4.6%) BLONDE ALE (4.8%)
Kona Brewing Co. - Kona, HI Saint Archer Brewing - San Diego, CA

PACIFICO (4.5%) ELLIE'S BROWN ALE (5.5%)
Cerveceria Pacifico - Mazatlán, Mexico Avery Brewing - Boulder, CO

HEFEWEIZEN (4.9%) BLACK BUTTE PORTER (5.2%)
Widmer Brewing - Portland, OR Deschutes Brewing - Bend, OR

HEINEKEN (5%) SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE (5.6%)
Heineken - Netherlands Sierra Nevada - Chico, CA

  ANCHOR STEAM (4.9%)     GUINNESS (4%)
Anchor Brewing - San Francisco, CA Guinness - Dublin Ireland


